Kilwins

Original Recipe Ice Cream

Take home a Kilwins hand-packed quart today!

Single - Calories  Double - Calories
330

Blue Moon

Cake Batter 370 660
Cappuccino Chocolate Chip 370 660
Chocolate 310 560
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 390 700
Chocolate Peanut Butter 400 720
Toasted Coconut 410 730
Chocolate Toasted Coconut 370 660
Cookies & Cream 370 660
Mint Cookies & Cream 360 640
Fudgie Brownie 350 630
Kilwins® Mud 360 640
Kilwins® Tracks 420 750
Marsh-Mallow S'more 410 730
Mint Chocolate Chip 380 680
New Orleans Praline Pecan 360 640
Old Fashioned Vanilla 340 610
"The Perfect" Apple Pie 360 650
Sea-Salt Caramel 380 680
Lemon Sorbetto 170 300
Raspberry Sorbetto 160 290
Strawberry Chunk 300 540

Superman 340 610




Kilwins

Ice Cream Options

Single
Calories
Waffle Cone 310 - 570 $
Milk Chocolate-Dipped Waffle Cone 440 - 700 $
Sprinkled Milk Chocolate-Dipped Waffle Cone 450 - 710 $
White Chocolate-Dipped Waffle Cone 440 - 700 $
Sprinkled White Chocolate-Dipped Waffle Cone 450 - 710 $
Waffle Bowl 310 - 570 $
Cake Cone 190 - 450 $
Dish 160 - 420 $
Kilwins® Custom-Packed Ice Cream Quart $
Toppings
Added Calo
Kilwins® Hot Fudge (2 Tbsp) 130
Kilwins® Hot Caramel (2 Tbsp) 130
Kilwins® Chocolate Syrup (2 Tbsp) 110
Kilwins® Marsh-Mallow Topping (2 Tbsp) 90
Rainbow Sprinkles (1 Tbsp) 45
Chopped Peanuts (2 Tbsp) 110
Roasted & Salted Redskin Peanuts (2 Tbsp) 90
Roasted & Salted Alimonds (2 Tbsp) 120
Pecan Pieces (2 Tbsp) 110
Prices do not include applicable taxes.

Price
8.20

9.40
9.90
9.40
9.70
8.20
7.35
7.20
18.99

ries

Double
Calories Price
440 - 900 $ 10.20
570 - 1030 $11.40
580 - 1040 $11.90
570 - 1030 $ 11.40
580 - 1040 $11.70
440 - 900 $ 10.20
320 - 780 $ 9.35
290 - 750 $ 9.20

Price

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$ 0.99
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25




Kilwins

Shakes, Malts, & Beverages

Regular Large
Calories Price | Calories Price
Vanilla Milkshake (20 0z) 1040 $12.49
Chocolate Milkshake (20 0z) 1190 $12.49
Vanilla Malt (20 oz) 1130 $12.49
Chocolate Malt (20 0z) 1280 $ 12.49
Root Beer Float (20 0z) 510 $ 8.99
Black Cow Float (20 o0z) 480 $ 8.99
Orange Creamsicle Float (20 0z) 500 $ 8.99
Sunburst Kooler (20 o0z) 490 $10.99
Sunrise Kooler (20 0z) 490 $10.99
Sunset Kooler (20 0z) 480 $10.99
Hot Chocolate (12 0z/16 0z) 460 $ 5.99 610 $ 6.99
Water (16.9 0z/20 oz) 0 $ 229 0 $ 2.65

Prices do not include applicable taxes.




Kilwins

Ice Cream Sundaes

Turtle Sundae

Kilwins® Old-Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream, served in a
hand-crafted Waffle Bowl with Kilwins® Hot Fudge & Caramel
Toppings, with pecan pieces, sprinkled over whipped cream &
topped with a cherry!

Tin Roof Sundae

Kilwins® Old-Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream served in a
hand-crafted Waffle Bowl, drizzled in Kilwins® Chocolate
Syrup with whipped cream & a cherry. Roasted, salted peanuts
top off this classic!

Dusty Miller Sundae

Kilwins® Old-Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream served in a
hand-crafted Waffle Bowl, drizzled in Kilwins® Chocolate
Syrup, topped with whipped cream, a cherry, then dusted with
Kilwins® Malt Powder!

Heavenly Hash Sundae

Our "Original Recipe" classic served in a hand-crafted

Waffle Bowl, with Kilwins® Chocolate Ice Cream, topped with
our Hot Fudge, our hand-crafted Marsh-Mallow, whipped cream,
pecan pieces & a cherry!

S'more Sundae

Kilwins® Marsh-Mallow S'more Ice Cream fills a hand-crafted
Waffle Bowl, drizzled with our Marsh-Mallow and Hot Fudge
Toppings, with whipped cream and a cherry. A classic s'more
flavor!

Hot Fudge Sundae
Our Old-Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream with Kilwins® Hot Fudge
Topping, whipped cream & a cherry.

Hot Caramel Sundae
Our Old-Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream with Kilwins® Hot
Caramel Topping, whipped cream & a cherry.

Chocolate Sundae
Our Old-Fashioned Vanilla Ice Cream with Kilwins® Chocolate
Syrup, whipped cream & a cherry.

Prices do not include applicable taxes.

Calories

1270

1200

920

1190

1040

610

610

550

Price

$11.99

$11.99

$ 11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$ 9.20

$ 9.20

$ 9.20
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